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Promark Reseller Vendor Contacts
T E C H N O L O G Y

Company/Address Contact Information Vendor ID
Alliance Technology Group
255 Lake Placid Drive
Seguin, TX 78155

Rick Wallace
830-401-4474
rick.wallace@alliance-it.com

1522060067800

Attache Tech Mgmt
2912 Agave Loop
Round Rock, TX 78681

James Bright
512-662-1759
james.bright@attachetech.com

1263783560900

Business Tech Associates
5910 Courtyard Drive Suite 200
Austin, TX 78731

Colin Thom
512-343-9600
colin.thom@btasolutions.com

1742692945500

CDW
230 North Milwaukee Avenue
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Wilson Garcia
800-808-4239
pso@cdwg.com

1364230110800

Centre Technologies
480 N. Sam Houston Parkway East Suite 310
Houston, TX 77060

Chris Pace
281-506-2480
cpace@centretechnologies.com

1510609177800

Computer Tech
3910 FM 1960 RD W Suite 100
Houston, TX 77068

Paul Fisher
281-397-2824
pfisher@computertech.com

1760119142600

Dallas Digital Services
5316 Bransford Road Suite A
Colleyville, TX 76034

Howie Evans
817-577-8794
hevans@ddserv.com

1752658634600

Data Agility Group
8600 Freeport Parkway Suite 200
Irving, TX 75063

Salima Abbas
972-655-9749
salima.abbas@dagintl.com

1208133383800

Dkamsi
9 Remington Drive East
Highland Village, TX 75007

Lisa Mehl
972-317-1470
lisam@dkamsi.com

1262775168300

Infrastracture Insights
PO Box 1926
Allen, TX 75074

Patricia Jasina
972-423-5110
ccr1@trusti2i.com

1470896308800

Resonant Tech Partners
23705 IH 10 West Suite 301
San Antonio, TX  78257

Stephen Mark
210-477-3670
smark@beresonant.com

1205745462600

Texas DIR Contract #DIR-SDD-1622


